Position Other Positions Held
Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Transitional Care Manager
Case Manager

Case Manager

Director Case Management
Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Lead Clinical Social Worker
Case Manager

Case Manager

Clinical Social Worker

Case Manager - Pd

Clinical Social Worker

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Total Wages

$193,619

$172,260

$164,057

$155,841

$153,627

$143,346

$142,784

$139,688

$134,536

$131,209

$129,940

$125,063

$118,221

$110,101

$89,034

$83,228

$81,277

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,491

$35.216

$42,405

$33,391

$36,695

$23,901

$31,939

$22,379

$22,922

$30,652

$20,573

$32,635

$37,309

$36,406

$36,545

$22,846

$25,729



Clinical Social Worker

Case Manager - Pd

Review Notification Clerk

Review Notification Clerk

Operations Manager

Department Secretary

Case Manager - Pd

Review Notification Clerk

Case Manager - Pd

Case Manager - Pd

Case Manager - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

$78,139

$69,529

$61,705

$56,066

$55,565

$54,882

$54,830

$41,014

$36,426

$22,560

$14,059

$34,776

$7,730

$22,848

$30,323

$9,267

$30,456

$0

$28,649

$0

$2,508

$0



